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FRESH 5 Hom; BR%) BEBREEF, 0

} TR s I BEuy
1 x,=7.31 -0.05 | 1 0.66 0.66
2 X2 =7.32 -0.04 3 2.00 2.66
3 %3=7.33 -0.03 8 5.33 8.00
4 x4=7.34 -0.02 18 12.0 20.00
5 %5=7.35 -0.01 28 18.66 38.66
8 xg=7.36 0 34 22.66 61.32
7 | x7=7.37 +0.01 29 19.33 80.65
8 | xp=7.38 +0.02 17 11.33 91.98
9 | xe=7T.39 +0.03 9 6.00 97.98
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